| LB-Lobby

Il SUN  MON  TUE __ WED __ THUR ___ FRI _____ SAT |8

- "“"m.x,‘-

KEY

AR - Activity Room
| BR - Ballroom

Y CR - Court

FR - Florida Room

~| L - Lounge

¢| MCH - Meet in Clubhouse - Bus Trip
PUYB - Pick Up at Your Building
P - Pool

PG - Putting Green

| PR - Puzzle Room

- Emotionally Uplifting

- BUS Lunch Outing

- Creative Expressions

- SHOPPING TRIP

- IL Bus Outing

- Spiritual

- Mind Stimulation

- Physical

- Social

- Lecture

- Booked - Room Reserved
- Pet Therapy

- Sign-Up Required

- Ticket Holders Check-in

- Transportation Slip Required
- Charge Applied

HEENSBOBECREDN® D D

SUPER BOWL

Groundhog Day
# 9:15 AM Our Lady of
Lourdes
(MCH)
# 9:45 AM Mercy Fellowship
Church (MCH)
# 9:45 AM Venice Presbyterian
Church (MCH)
12:00 PM Sequence (AR)
1:15 PM Venice Theater (MCH) &
2:00 PM Poker (L)
3:00 PM Play 9 (card game) (AR)
5:00 PM Crossword Puzzle Club
(AR)

2

% 9:30 AM Workout with

Jane (BR)

& 10:30 AM True Story -

@
&

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Inspiring

Greater (BR)

Pokeno (BR)

"Ballroom Bliss” Dance
Class (BR)

Live Music Concert: D]
DIAMOND JIM (L)
"Praying Devine Mercy”
with Esther Sebesto”
(BR)

Left, Right, Center w/
dimes (AR)

Super Bow LIX Party
{sheldn the Baltroom
February 9, 2025

Gpm-Spm

S 8:30 AM Bus to Publix,
Walgreens &
Dollar General
(PUYB) #

Bus to Publix, Walgreens
& Dollar General
(PUYB) #

Bocce (CR)

Craft: Valentines Card
Making (AR)

Bus to Publix, Walgreens
& Dollar General
(PUYB) #

Water Aerobics Class
with Jane (P)

Professor Leto (BR) #
Intermediate Bridge
Lessons (AR)

Pet Therapy with Lucy
(LB)

Bingo (BR)

Hand & Foot (FR)

Bible Study (BR)

S 9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

S 9:30 AM

% 9:30 AM

& 10:30 AM
1:00 PM

&% 1:30 PM
2:00 PM

. 315PM
XK 6:30PM

FEBRUARY 11

9:00 AM Putt 1,2,3 (PG)
9:30 AM Blood Pressure
Check (BR)
& 9:30 AM Workout with
Jane (BR)
& 10:00 AM Bridge (L) #
& 10:00 AM Bus to Walmart
(PUYB) #
2 10:30 AM Bean Bag Baseball
Practice Day (BR)
1:00 PM Mahjong (AR)
® 1:30 PM Hand & Foot Hosted by:
Pat Beck (FR)
2 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR)
® 6:30 PM Bingo (BR)

© 9:00 AM Water
Aerobics with
Monique (P)
9:00 AM Bocce (CR)
% 10:00 AM Chair Yoga with Sina
James (BR)
11:00 AM Phase 10 (AR)

% 11:30 AM Balance Exercise (BR)
1:30 PM What's My Line? (BR)
3:15PM Kings in the corner (AR)
6:30 PM Jeopardy with Bob (AR)

Happy
Valenthes

@ 9:00 AM UNO (FR)
9:30 AM Pinochle (AR)

% 10:15 AM Aston Gardens

"Wii" Bowling

Team (BR)

Chair Pilates (BR)

Club - Welcome

Mediterranean Club:

Language, Culture, Art &

Music (BR) #

Euchre (FR) ¢

Skip-Bo (AR)

Aston Gardens Chorus

Practice (BR)

& 6:00 PMm Friday Night Movie:

Pretty Woman (BR)
® 6:30 PM Team Trivia (AR)

% 11:30 AM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

February 2025

Independent Living
Calendar questions? Call Chamika at 941-564-4042

i

ASTON
GARDENS

At Pelican Pointe

By Discovery Senior Living

# 930 AM

@ 10:00 AM
* 10:30 AM

' 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR)

9:00 AM Bocce (CR)
Rosary &
Communion
(BR)
Crochet & Knit (Regency
3rd floor)

Bridge For Fun (AR)
Bean Bag Baseball (BR)
Mex. Train Dominoes
(AR)

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM Rummikub (AR)

# 9:30 AM

@ 10:00 AM
% 10:30 AM
12:00 PM

= 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR)

9:00 AM Bocce (CR)
Rosary &
Communion
(BR)
Crochet & Knit (Regency
3rd floor)

Bridge For Fun (AR) ¢
Bean Bag Baseball (BR)
Room Reserved -
Ballroom
(AL-12pm-4pm) (BR)
Mex. Train Dominoes
(AR)

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM Rummikub (AR)
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February 2025

Independent Living
Calendar questions? Call Chamika at 941-564-4042

ASTON
GARDENS

At Pelican Pointe

By Discovery Senior L

ving

2025 Super Bowl 9:00 AM Hearing Clinic National Friendship Day 9:00 AM Bus to Banks ®  9:00 AM Water Aerobics Valentine’s Da . 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) 3
¥ 9:15AM Our Lady of (AR) 1 0 S 830 AM Bus to Publix, (MCH) # 1 2 with Monique (P) 1 3 g 9:00 AM UNO (FR) 1 4 #  9:30 AM Rosary &
Lourdes (MCH) % 9:30 AM Workout with Walgreens & 9:00 AM Putt 1,2,3 (PG) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) 9:30 AM Pinochle (AR) Communion (BR)
| & 9:45 AM Mercy Fellowship Jane (BR) Dollar General 9:00 AM OUTING: Men’s W 9:00AM Immokalee @ 10:15 AM Aston Gardens 10:00 AM Crochet & Knit
Church (MCH) 10:00 AM Creative Writing Club (AR) (PUYB) # Breakfast Club: Cracker Casino (MCH) # "Wii" Bowling Team (BR) (Regency 3rd floor)
S 9:45 AM Venice Presbyterian Church & 10:30 AM LOVE STORY 'Movie’: Made | ©  9:00 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Barrel (MCH) ¢ % 10:00 AM Chair Yoga with Sina James % 11:30 AM Chair Pilates (BR) @ 10:00 AM Bridge For Fun (AR) 4
(MCH) In Heaven (BR) Dollar General (PUYB) # 9:30 AM Blood Pressure Check (BR) (BR) &  1:00 PM Club - Welcome % 10:30 AM Bean Bag Baseball (BR)
12:00 PM Sequence (AR) 11:00 AM Spot on Tailoring (PR) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) % 9:30 AM Workout with Jane (BR) 11:00 AM Phase 10 (AR) Mediterranean Club: 2:00 PM Mex. Train Dominoes (AR)
2:00 PM Poker (L) 1:30 PM Pokeno (BR) & 9:30 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & @ 10:00 AM Bridge (L) # & 12:15PM Piano Concert by Lynn Ford Language, Culture, Art & . 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR)
3:00 PM Play 9 (card game) (AR) % 3:00 PM "Ballroom Bliss” Dance Dollar General (PUYB) ¢ & 11:00 AM Bus to Library (MCH) ¢ (LB) Music (BR) # 6:30 PM Rummikub (AR)
5:00 PM Crossword Puzzle Club (AR) Class (BR) R 9:30 AM Water Aerobics Class with 1:00 PM Mahjong (AR) &  1:30 PM Tea Talk: M&M) More ® 1.00PM Bunco (AR)
&  6:00PM SUPER BOWL WATCH & 4:00 PM Live Music Concert by: Pesi Jane (P) &  1:30 PM Drums of Unity 'Valentines about Me (BR) # 1:30 PM Euchre (FR) #
PARTY (BR) & Sue (L) 9 1000 AM Craft: Friendship 'Give Away Special’ with Joe Licinski &  3:00PM Bake & Decorate: Cupcakes 2:00 PM Skip-Bo (AR)
4 6:30 PM "Praying Devine Mercy” Gift’' (AR) (BR) ¢ & Chocolate (BR) 2:30 PM  Aston Gardens Chorus
with Esther Sebesto” (BR) M  10:30 AM Room Reserved: RC - Lounge ®  1:30 PM Hand & Foot Hosted by: Pat 3:15PM Kings in the corner (AR) Practice (BR)
6:30 PM Left, Right, Center w/ dimes (L) Beck (FR) 6:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (BR) # ®  6:30 PM Team Trivia (AR)
(AR) % 11:30 AM Balance Exercise (BR) % 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR) &  6:30 PM Valentines Live Music
1:00 PM Intermediate Bridge Lessons ®@ 630PM Bingo (BR) Concert: Thomas Truhitte
(AR) (BR)
2:00 PM Bingo (BR)
. 3:15PM Hand & Foot (FR)
¥ 6:30PM Bible Study (BR)
8 9:15AM Our Lady of President’s Da & 8:30 AM Bus to Publix, 9:00 AM Putt 1,2,3 (PG) R 9:00 AM Water Aerobics ®  9:00AM UNO (FR) . 9:00 AM Bocce (CR)
Lourdes (MCH) 1 6 % 9:30 AM Workout with 1 7 Walgreens & 1 8 9:30 AM Blood Pressure 1 9 with Monique (P) 20 ®  9:30 AM ***Pinochle 2 1 4 9:30 AM Rosary &
W& 945 AM Mercy Fellowship Jane (BR) Dollar General Check (BR) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) (LOUNGE) (L) Communion (BR)
| Church (MCH) 1:30 PM Pokeno (BR) (PUYB) ¢ ?  9:30 AM Workout with = 10:00 AM Chair Yoga with 10:00 AM Book Club (AR) 10:00 AM Crochet & Knit
| 8 9:45 AM Venice Presbyterian Church @ 200PM Chef 'Food’ Demo (Bistro) S 9:00 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Jane (BR) Sina James (BR) % 10:15 AM Aston Gardens "Wii" (Regency 3rd floor)
(MCH) . 3:00 PM "Ballroom Bliss” Dance Dollar General (PUYB) ¢ @ 10:00 AM Bridge (L) 4 11:00 AM Phase 10 (AR) Bowling Team (BR) @ 10:00 AM Bridge For Fun (AR) 4
12:00 PM Sequence (AR) Class (BR) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) S 10:00 AM Shopping @ Aldi’s (PUYB) & 130PMm Monthly Birthday/ % 11:30 AM CANCELED: Chair Pilates R 10:30 AM Postponed: Bean Bag
2:00 PM Poker (L) &  400PM Live Music Concert by:Jack | &  9:30 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & | < 10:00 AM Lunch Outing: Pink Tequila Anniversary Party (BR) (BR) Baseball (BR)
3:00 PM Play 9 (card game) (AR) & Linda (BR) Dollar General (PUYB) ¢ (MCH) ¢ # 3:15PM Kings in the corner (AR) & 100PM Club - Welcome & 11:30 AM Fred at the Piano (LB)
5:00 PM Crossword Puzzle Club (AR) | ¥  6:30 PM "Praying Devine Mercy” ®  9:30 AM Water Aerobics Class with 1:00 PM Mahjong (AR) @ e30PM Jeopardy with Bob (AR) Mediterranean Club: 2:00 PM Mex. Train Dominoes (AR)
with Esther Sebesto” (BR) Jane (P) ®  1:30 PM Room Reserved - Ballroom M 6:30 PM Room Reserved - Ballroom Language, Culture, Art & R 3:00 PM Postponed: Chair Volleyball
6:30 PM Left, Right, Center w/ dimes % 10:30 AM Sound Bath _Healing & (NV-MG) (BR) (MRT) (BR) Music (BR) # (BR)
(AR) Meditation (AR) # @  1:30 PM Hand & Foot Hosted by: Pat 1:30 PM Euchre (FR) # 6:30 PM Rummikub (AR)
% 11:30 AM Balance Exercise (BR) Beck (FR) 2:00 PM Skip-Bo (AR)
1:00 PM Intermediate Bridge Lessons 2 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR) 2:30 PM Aston Gardens Chorus
(AR) @ e30PM Bingo (BR) Practice (BR)
%  1:30 PM Pet Therapy with Lucy (LB) & 600rm Friday Night Movie: Ladies
2:00 PM Bingo (BR) of Lavendar (BR)
. 3:15PM Hand & Foot (FR) & 6:45PM Venice Symphony - Bus
¥ 6:30PM Bible Study (BR) Outing (MCH) &
Our Lady of 9:00 AM Hearing Clinic S 8:30 AM Bus to Publix, B 9:00 AM Bus to Banks = 9:00 AM Water Aerobics @  9:00 AM UNO (FR)
Lourdes (MCH) 2 3 (AR) 2 4 Walgreens & 25 (MCH) # 2 6 with Monique (P) 2 7 @ 9:30 AM Pinochle (AR) 2 8
Mercy Fellowship . 9:30 AM Workout with Dollar General 9:00 AM Putt 1,2,3 (PG) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) ® 10:15 AM Aston Gardens
Church (MCH) Jane (BR) (PUYB) ¢ M 9:00AM OUTIUNG: = 10:00 AM Chair Yoga with "Wii" Bowling
Venice Presbyterian Church 10:00 AM Creative Writing Club (AR) S 9:00 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & Women'’s Breakfast Sina James (BR) Team (BR)
(MCH) & 10:30 AM True Story - Inspiring Movie: Dollar General (PUYB) ¢ Gathering: Cracker Barrel 11:00 AM Phase 10 (AR) % 11:30 AM Chair Pilates (BR)
Sequence (AR) Walking the Line (BR) 9:00 AM Bocce (CR) (MCH) + & 12:15 PM Piano Concert by Lynn Ford &  1:00 PM Club - Welcome
Poker (L) 11:00 AM Spot on Tailoring (PR) S 9:30 AM Bus to Publix, Walgreens & 9:30 AM Blood Pressure Check (BR) (LB) Mediterranean Club:
Play 9 (card game) (AR) 1:30 PM Pokeno (BR) Dollar General (PUYB) # 2 9:30 AM Workout with Jane (BR) @  130PM Living a Life of Purpose: Pen Language, Culture, Art &
Crossword Puzzle Club (AR) % 3:00 PM ”Ballroom Bliss” Dance % 9:30 AM Water Aerobics Class with @ 10:00 AM Bridge (L) 4 Pasl Unite! (BR) Music (BR) ¢
Class (BR) Jane (P) & 11:00 AM Bus to Library (MCH) # 3:15PM Kings in the corner (AR) ®  1:.00PM Bunco (AR)
&  400PM Live Music Concert with 2 10.00AM Craft: St.Patrick’s Day Yarn 1:00 PM Mahjong (AR) 6:30 PM Duplicate Bridge (BR) ¢ 1:30 PM Euchre (FR) ¢
Larry B. (L) Ornaments (AR) M 7:30 PM Room Reserved - Ballroom 2:00 PM Skip-Bo (AR) ;
& 6:15PM Venice Concert Band - Bus % 11:30 AM Balance Exercise (BR) (KL-HR) (BR) 2:30 PM Aston Gardens Chorus
Outing (MCH) 2 1:00 PM Intermediate Bridge Lessons ®  1:30 PM Hand & Foot Hosted by: Pat Practice (BR)
4 6:30 PM "Praying Devine Mercy” (AR) Beck (FR) & 6o00rm Friday Night Movie: Fire in
with Esther Sebesto” (BR) 2:00 PM Bingo (BR) % 3:00 PM Chair Volleyball (BR) the Dark (BR)
6:30 PM Left, Right, Center w/ dimes . 3:15PM Hand & Foot (FR) @ e30PM Bingo (BR) ®  6:30 PM Team Trivia (AR) T T vH
(AR) 4 6:30PM Bible Study (BR) w B R I"ﬂ
& 6:30 PM Bible Study - Feature Week : !
"THE CHOSEN" (BR)
A
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